SOMETHING

HOT

Short Black
Long Black
Americano

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Bowls

Fluffy
Steamer. Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Ristretto. A short ‘short’

Con Panna. Short Black with whipped cream
Vienna. Long Black with whipped cream

Piccollo. Short Black with steamed milk
Macchiato. Short or Long Black with foamed milk
Borgia. Mocha with whipped cream

Dirty Chai. Chai Latte with a double shot

Hot Blackcurrant
Hot Lemon, Ginger & Honey

Tea for 1
Tea for 2
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon Citrus,
Energizer, Green, Peppermint, Chamomile

Extra shot

Soy

Almond

Decaf

Jug of milk

Syrups. Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

$3.5
$3.8
$4.2

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.3

$2.0
$4.5

$3.5
$4.4
$4.4
$4.4
$4.4
$5.4
$5.4

$3.7
$3.7

$4.0
$5.7

$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5



SOMETHING

COLD

SOFT DRINKS
Orange Juice
Spirulina

Phoenix 275ml & 330ml
Phoenix Sparkling Water 300ml|
Charlies Honest Water 600ml
Phoenix Quencher 500ml

COFFEE
Affogato. Short Black over ice-cream

SMOOTHIES

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Iced Mocha

Berry Smoothie (Dairy Free available)
Banana Smoothie

$4.0
$4.0

$4.5
$3.5
$3.5
$5.5

$5.0

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3



SOMETHING

TO CHILL

BOTTLED CRAFT BEER
Stoke Gold Nelson 330ml
Stoke 2 Stoke (low ALC 2%) Nelson 330ml

CIDER
Rochdale Cider Traditional Nelson 330ml

BUBBLES
Henkell Trocken Dry Sec Germany 200ml
Henkell Trocken Rose Germany 200ml

WHITE
The Maker ‘Fleur de Lis’ Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Jules Taylor Pinot Gris Marlborough

RED
Lake Chalice Pinot Noir Marlborough
Mr Mick Shiraz Clare Valley

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

G B

$8.0 $36.0
$10.5 $46.0

$9.5 $42.0
$9.5 $42.0



