SOMETHING

HOT

Short Black	\$3.5
Long Black	\$3.8
Americano	\$4.2
Flat White	\$5.0
Latte	\$5.0
Cappuccino	\$5.0
Mocha	\$5.0
Chai Latte	\$5.0
Hot Chocolate	\$5.0
Bowls	\$6.3
Fluffy	\$2.0
Steamer. Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	\$4.5
Steamen varing, caramer, mazemat	Ų-1.3
Ristretto. A short 'short'	\$3.5
Con Panna. Short Black with whipped cream	\$4.4
Vienna. Long Black with whipped cream	\$4.4
Piccollo. Short Black with steamed milk	\$4.4
Macchiato. Short or Long Black with foamed milk	\$4.4
Borgia. Mocha with whipped cream	\$5.4
Dirty Chai. Chai Latte with a double shot	\$5.4
Hot Blackcurrant	\$3.7
Hot Lemon, Ginger & Honey	\$3.7
Tea for 1	\$4.0
Tea for 2	\$5.7
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon Citrus,	
Energizer, Green, Peppermint, Chamomile	
Extra shot	\$0.5
Soy	\$0.5
Almond	\$0.5
Decaf	\$0.5
Jug of milk	\$0.5
Syrups. Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	\$0.5

SOMETHING

COLD

SOFT DRINKS	
Orange Juice	\$4.0
Spirulina	\$4.0
Phoenix 275ml & 330ml	\$4.5
Phoenix Sparkling Water 300ml	\$3.5
Charlies Honest Water 600ml	\$3.5
Phoenix Quencher 500ml	\$5.5
COFFEE	
Affogato. Short Black over ice-cream	\$5.0
SMOOTHIES	
Iced Coffee	\$7.3
Iced Chocolate	\$7.3
Iced Mocha	\$7.3
Berry Smoothie (Dairy Free available)	\$7.3
Banana Smoothie	\$7.3

SOMETHING

TO CHILL

BOTTLED CRAFT BEER		
Stoke Gold Nelson 330ml		\$8.0
Stoke 2 Stoke (low ALC 2%) Nelson 330ml		\$8.0
CIDER Rochdale Cider Traditional Nelson 330ml		\$8.0
BUBBLES		
Henkell Trocken Dry Sec Germany 200ml		\$8.0
Henkell Trocken Rose Germany 200ml		\$8.0
	G	В
WHITE		
The Maker 'Fleur de Lis' Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	\$8.0	\$36.0
Jules Taylor Pinot Gris Marlborough	\$10.5	\$46.0
RED		
Lake Chalice Pinot Noir Marlborough	\$9.5	\$42.0
Mr Mick Shiraz Clare Valley	\$9.5	\$42.0